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PROVIDING REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR
CALEDON, ERIN & HALTON SINCE 1972!

519-833-9714 (BUS) 905-877-5165 (BUS)

019-833-9578 (RES) 905-874-3040 (TOR)
PROMOTING YOUR PROPERTY IN TORONTO & LOCAL ADS.

LARRY BARNSTAPLE
*SALES REPRESENTATIVE

ONE PRIVATE COUNTRY ACRE

$269,900 3 or 4 bdrm on treed landscaped lot. Large
FR; cooks country kitchen, walkouts to entertainers
solarium, main floor laundry, office, gazebo with hot
tub, large shop plus garage. Call Larry Barnstaple*
877-5165. SWA-96

TOWN HOME
ON THE PARK

$119,900, 3
bedrooms, fin-
Ished rec room,
walkout, 1 1/2
baths, pool.
Close to every-
thing.

VICTORIAN CHARMER
$144 500. Unusual and spacious Victorian semi on 1/4 acre lot. High ceilings, sten-

ciled hardwood floors, wainscotting, French doors, walkout basement, gas, private
charming deck. Garage. Walk to park. larry Bamstaple 874-3040. STEF-96

FANTASTIC
HALTON
STARTER!

$117,000.00 Beautifully
maintained 2 or 3 bedroom
home. Overlooks parkland
and lake. Close to Golf
Course and “Go” Bus.
Modern oak kit., verandah
sitting room. Don't wait. Call
Larry Barnstaple®. 877-5165.

- FIUSTIC & BEAUTIFUL
$379,000. 18 secluded acres, rolling meadow, pond, paddocks, bush and long
views, gleaming wood floors, bright, spacious open concept, centre stone fireplace

on 2 floors, terrace doors to balcony and yard, exceptional “One Of A Kind” property.
Bamstaple* 905-874-3040. WAL-96

s 23 very private acres,
.- beautiful pond with sandy
beach insulated horse

barn with run-in and 3

* acres of fenced paddocks,
Iantastlc landscaping.

A Spamous 4 bedrooms, 2
i ﬁ“ fireplaces, 2 woodstoves,

e water source heating and

a great room addition.

. SR This is better than fantas-
~j":; & tic. Call Larry Barnstaple®.

Japhe’” PIL-96

VALUE PLUS

$169,900. Beautifully decorated 3 bedroom on fenced land-
scaped 72 x 206 ft. lot, 2 1/2 baths, fin. RR, FR with log
burning fireplace, walkout to deck. Insulated and heated
garage Close to play%round park, trails and golf.Call Lagz
arnstaple®, 877-516 ALT

10 ACRE
HORSE FARM

$244,900. 4 or 5|/
bdrm, country |

10 ACRE FAFIM 10 MINUTES TO “401 "

$359,000 - Two homes, charming 7 room Victorian plus modern 5 room home
with 3 car garage, verandah, main floor laundry, very private setting. Vendor may
assist with financing. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5165.

NEW | CALEDON RETREAT
LISTING

COUNTRY HAMLET

$155,900. Exceptional Value - 4 bedrooms, separate dining, family
kitchen, family room with fireplace and walkout, huge fenced back yard.
Larry Barnstaple* 877-5165. STE-96

GEORGETOWN
- RAVINE

$314,900. Elegance and qual-
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$369,000 - 47 acres
with pond, reforested

land and exceptional
views. Large shop,
large paddocks, spa-
cious bungalow with
walkouts to deck plus
finished lower level.
Call Larry* 877-5165.

ACT-96

= ty. Call

kitchen, walkout to | "=y = ,
large deck overiook-|#} o |

ppevon Ing Sprlng fed pOnd: ST g S
WS quality horse or live-| SRS 00

stock barn.
Immaculate proper-
Larry
Barnstaple”®.

9578. C-McK-96

- R 874- {

ity on 1/3 acres of trees and
privacy. Spacious foyer with
slate and hardwood, family
kitchen, entertainers living
and dining with walkout to bal-
cony. Log burning and gas
fireplaces. Family room with
walkout. 4 baths. Don’t miss
this gem. Call Larry* 877-

T-MCK-96

A FOREST
WHAT A SHOP! b L

$389,900. Exceptional 'I'I'._. |8 '- Louallty Quebec style
e ... home with approx. 5,000 | AN BN T s ! :09 I;%mem prw{?wflv
v ocated at the end of a
sq. ft. of living space on 5  tong lane in hardwood
1/2 acres of_ landscaped f+ forest. Close to 3,000
lawns. Tennis court, long $- sq. ft. plus coach
views, modern shop [ ouse’ with J Day
garage and heated
approx. 3200 - $q. i upper loft. Pond, 42
washroom, office. Call acres. Home interior is
W Larry Barnstaple®™. 877-
o w 5165 or 833-9578. POW-96

CAPE COD COUNTRY

i M $209,900 Asking.
"’.’g:-“;.l 2 Approx. 2000 sq. ft. cape
s a cod 4 bdrms, bright oak
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